
 

 

 
Name of the corporate debtor: Sanco Industries Limited.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 29.07.2022; List of creditors as 

on: 12.10.2022 

List of operational creditors (Government dues) 

(Amount in₹) 
Sl. 
No. 

Details of claimant Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contin- 

gent claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, th 
at may 
be set- 

off 

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verifica - 
tion 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Remarks, 
if any 

 
Departme 
nt 

 
Govern 

ment 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 

admitted 

Nature 
of  

claim 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% of voting 
shar e in 
CoC,  if 

applicable 

1. Department 
of Trade & 
Taxes/ Delhi 
VAT 

Delhi 18.08.202
2 

2,36,75,761
.00 

2,36,75,761.0
0 

Governme
nt dues on 
account of 
DVAT 

No N/A NIL NIL NIL NIL - 

2. Employee’s 
State 
Insurance 
Corporation 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

18.08.202
2 

10,14,865.0
0 

10,14,865.00 ESI 
Contributio
n 

No N/A NIL NIL NIL NIL - 

3. Assistant 
Commission
er, State 
Taxes and 
Excise, 
Paonta 
Sahib 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

18.08.202
2 

5,45,289.00 5,45,289.00 Additional 
Demand 
and 
Interest on 
Late filing 
of GSTR-3 

No N/A NIL NIL NIL NIL - 


